Transform your clinical workflow with the Infinity® Acute Care System
monitoring solution. This innovative two-screen solution opens
the door to a new dimension of patient mobility, flexibility and
configurability – providing for the seamless transition of the
patient and their information with a single monitor that travels
with the patient throughout the care path.
FEATURES
Features available on the Infinity® Medical Cockpit®, when used in conjunction with the Infinity® M540,

Infinity® P2500
INFINITY® ACUTE CARE SYSTEM MONITORING SOLUTION | 07
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order via:
IACS Monitoring with C500								       MS25510
IACS Monitoring with C700								       MS25520
IACS Accessories									        MS22113
System Accessories									        MS23333
Language Support: English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Dutch, Swedish, Portuguese (Brazilian),
Danish, Norwegian, Japanese (Katakana), Russian, Turkish, Polish, Greek, Hungarian,
Chinese (Simplified), Czech, Finnish
Note: language availability may vary. Please see your Dräger representative for more information.
Locked Options
12 Channel option (note: applies to C500 only)						     MS20505
16 Channel option (note: applies to C500 and C700)					    MS20506
Full Arrhythmia option									        MS22225
12-lead ECG option									        MS20508
Multi-IBP (IBP > 2) option								       MS20504
IT Web-enabled layouts									        MS20511
IT Web-enabled tabs									        MS20512
View Editor (Custom View Editor)								       MS20515
Physiological Calculations option								       MS20516
Wireless (M540)									        MS16266
For more information, please contact your Dräger representative.
90
 6